
March 21, 2026 HANSHIN 7R 

HANSHIN
7

Post Time

 13:10
7R 
F&M DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

1800m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1800m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m
Dirt 2000m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Hokko Tarumae F4 40 8,600,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.0 Feb 22/26 51 1KOKURA10 Dec 14/25 43 5CHUKYO4 Dec 7/25 49 5CHUKYO2 Nov 15/25 41 3FUKUSHIMA3 Sep 28/25 56 4HANSHIN9

Two Piece(JPN) Ryota Sameshima KYOD 1.0.0.3 1400 0.0.0.3 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.1.0.3 1600 0.0.0.0 9th /14 No. 7 Fav.10 13th /16 No. 7 Fav. 5 8th /14 No.14 Fav. 3 15th /16 No. 8 Fav. 3 8th /16 No.15 Fav. 6

1 1 Yamaichi Marron Bay Hiroki Kawashima KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 516 +6 K Sameshima 55.0 510 +4 Y Kokubun 55.0 506 +8 K Matsuyama 55.0 498 -14 S Morita 52.0 512 +4 H Kawasu 54.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 1.0.0.3 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.8 1200m Dirt Good 1:14.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.3 1150m Dirt Stand 1:10.6 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.3

Ishikawa Bokujo Total 1.1.0.10 ALLD 1.1.0.10 ------ 9-------- 1-1-1 40.9F 30.6-38.9 8-8 38.5F 35.6-36.1 5-6 37.8F 35.3-36.6 5-7 38.5F 31.5-37.5 4-4 36.9F 35.1-36.4
Masayuki Yamaguchi <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Man of the Match(J(2.0) Dragon Taylor(USA)(2.9) Rana Rosa(JPN)(1.4) Prasentier(JPN)(1.6) Urus Chrome(JPN)(0.8)
Rulership M5 40 2,580,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.6 Mar 7/26 40 2NAKAYAMA3 Nov 24/25 62 5TOKYO6 Oct 26/25 51 4NIIGATA4 Oct 18/25 50 4NIIGATA1 Jun 22/25 44 3HANSHIN6

Oken Venus(JPN) Yuga Okubo KYOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win NAMBU TOKUBETSU 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
53.0 Miho CHUD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.2 13th /14 No. 4 Fav.12 12th /12 No. 3 Fav.11 11th /12 No.12 Fav.12 7th /14 No. 1 Fav.13 9th /9 No. 4 Fav. 9

2 2 Oken Believe Bay Yasutoshi Matsunaga KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.4 418 +12 S Sato 53.0 406 +2 I Kowata 56.0 404 -4 I Kowata 56.0 408 +12 I Kowata 56.0 396 -6 N Kawaharada 52.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.4 WETD 0.0.0.2 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:57.2 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.6 1800m Dirt Good 1:55.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.3 2000m Turf Firm 2:04.1

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.19 ALLD 0.0.0.13 --13------------ 14-13-13 39.7F 38.6-37.8 12-12-12 36.2F 37.1-34.6 9-9-9 39.4F 36.2-37.6 13-11-11 39.2F 36.2-38.9 8-8-9 37.6F 36.9-35.7
Akira Fukui <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.6 1 W 0 0 0 4 Hawk Light(JPN)(3.5) Valentine Girl(JPN(3.3) T O Marconi(JPN)(2.7) Symboli Noel(JPN)(1.7) Odette(JPN)(3.0)
Bricks and Mortar F4 30 HAND 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.2 Mar 1/26 47 1KOKURA12 Jul 9/25 21  Mombetsu Jun 22/25 40 1HAKODATE4 Jun 14/25 33 1HAKODATE1 Jan 18/25 41 1CHUKYO6

Prima Donna Ask(JPN)
Seiya Morita KYOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win FUERUKADO TOKUB  C1 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
53.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 12th /15 No. 1 Fav.11 1st /9 No. 1 Fav. 1 6th /14 No.13 Fav.12 9th /14 No. 3 Fav. 9 6th /11 No. 9 Fav. 8

3 3 Toreno Angel Bay Kyoko Maekawa KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 1.0.0.3 476 +8 N Furukawa 52.0 468 +2 N Furukawa 52.0 466 0 N Furukawa 52.0 466 +4 N Furukawa 52.0 462 -6 N Furukawa 52.0
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Good 1:47.8 1700m Dirt Stand 1:50.7 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:45.7 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.9

Fujiwara Breeding Stud Total 1.0.0.6 ALLD 1.0.0.6 ----12---------- 2-6-5 40.1F 29.5-39.0 1-1-1 39.9F      39.9 1-1-1 38.5F 28.8-37.7 6-8-7 39.4F 30.0-38.3 1-4-4 41.1F 36.7-37.8
Hirosaki Toshihiro HD Co. Ltd <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Valiosa(JPN)(1.5) Shiroka^ku(-0.5) Cherir Famille(JPN(0.8) Alethia(JPN)(1.9) Dragon(JPN)(3.9)
Rey de Oro F4 53 12,940,000 Yen HAND 0.1.0.0 1800 0.1.0.0 Feb 8/26 47 1KOKURA6 Dec 14/25 57 5HANSHIN4 Sep 6/25 49 2SAPPORO5 Aug 31/25 50 2SAPPORO4 Aug 2/25 45 1SAPPORO3

Aroma Feliz(JPN) Ryusei Sakai KYOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 6th /15 No.12 Fav. 1 2nd /12 No.12 Fav. 3 4th /16 No.10 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No. 1 Fav. 1 3rd /16 No. 8 Fav. 4

4 4 1 Aroma Dulce Dark Bay Yasuyuki Tsujino KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.1.1 394 -2 A Saito 55.0 396 +6 T Yokoyama 55.0 390 -2 T Yokoyama 55.0 392 +2 T Yokoyama 55.0 390 -4 R King 55.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.1.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.7 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.6 2000m Turf Good 2:02.9 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.9

Northern Farm Total 0.2.4.4 ALLD 0.1.1.1 ---------- 6---- 2-2-2 38.5F 30.1-38.1 6-4-2 38.0F 37.6-38.3 14-5-4 36.6F 35.3-36.9 14-12-9 36.8F 35.3-37.7 6-5-2 36.0F 34.8-35.9
U.Carrot Farm <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.1.3.3 5 W 0 0 0 0 Miracle Cats(JPN)(0.7) Mahana(JPN)(0.1) La Favorite(JPN)(0.2) Eo Alii(JPN)(0.1) Ropa Chic(JPN)(0.4)
Real Impact M5 43 21,430,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.2 1800 1.0.5.7 Feb 8/26 41 1KOKURA6 Nov 22/25 53 4KYOTO5 Sep 15/25 51 4HANSHIN5 Aug 30/25 58 4CHUKYO3 Jun 28/25 53 2KOKURA1

Winter Garden(JPN) Yuji Tannai KYOD 1.0.3.3 1400 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.1.4 1600 0.0.0.0 12th /15 No. 7 Fav. 6 10th /16 No. 5 Fav. 9 9th /13 No. 4 Fav. 5 4th /10 No. 2 Fav. 4 8th /15 No.10 Fav. 5

5 5 5 Rich Dancer Bay Koshiro Take KOKD 0.1.0.2 1700 0.1.0.2 510 +16 F Matsuwaka 56.0 494 -2 C Lemaire 56.0 496 +2 Y Take 56.0 494 +2 K Matsuyama 56.0 492 +4 S Hamanaka 56.0
(Deep Impact) BL Four Seasons 0.1.1.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.8 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.5

Northern Farm Total 1.1.5.13 ALLD 1.1.5.12 ----------12---- 15-15-14 38.4F 30.1-38.1 13-12-11 37.7F 38.2-37.3 8-9-8 39.0F 37.2-37.6 7-9-9 36.8F 38.7-37.1 15-14-13 37.1F 29.1-37.4
U.Carrot Farm <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 5 W 0 0 0 0 Miracle Cats(JPN)(2.0) Vent Agreable(JPN)(1.6) Layback Spin(JPN)(2.1) Okeanis(JPN)(1.5) Reina de Arcilla(J(1.7)
Drefong M5 30 1,950,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.2 Feb 21/26 46 1KOKURA9 Dec 18/25 33  Kawasaki Nov 19/25 27  Kawasaki Nov 6/25 22  Funabashi Jul 6/25 35  Funabashi 

Dre Antheia(JPN) Yamato Tsunoda KYOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win BURU-MAUNTENSHO  C1 MORUTOSHO C1 (1  C1 SHINSHINKIE TOK  C1 CHIBAMINATO TOK  C1
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.2 1600 1.3.1.0 15th /16 No. 4 Fav.12 1st /12 No. 3 Fav. 1 3rd /11 No. 8 Fav. 2 10th /14 No. 1 Fav. 1 2nd /9 No. 8 Fav. 1

6 6 Suzuka Chantilly Bay Yuji Iida KOKD 0.0.0.2 1700 0.0.1.2 462 -11 S Imamura 54.0 473 -1 N Mikamoto 54.0 474 -4 N Mikamoto 54.0 478 +3 N Mikamoto 54.0 475 -1 N Mikamoto 54.0
(Gio Ponti) BL Four Seasons 0.3.1.3 WETD 0.1.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.9 1600m Dirt Good 1:45.4 1600m Dirt Stand 1:46.7 1800m Dirt Good 1:59.7 1600m Dirt Stand 1:42.2

Daisaku Stable Ltd Total 3.6.2.6 ALLD 3.6.2.6 ------15-------- 5-7-12 40.2F 30.3-38.9 1-1-1 40.2F 38.2-40.2 6-7-8 39.9F 38.5-40.6 4-4-4 41.9F 37.8-39.9 2-2-2 38.3F 38.4-38.3
YGG Horse Club Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 1 2 0 0 Keiai Altair(JPN)(2.2) Adorunateitsuku(-1.6) Anjumerodei(0.2) Midnight Hawk(JPN)(2.5) Karen Tact(JPN)(0.1)
Henny Hughes F4 32 HAND 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.2 Sep 30/25 23  Nagoya Sep 19/25 22  Nagoya Aug 23/25 41 4CHUKYO1 Jul 20/25 43 2KOKURA8 Apr 5/25 33 2HANSHIN3

Belle Pirouette(JPN)
Kanta Taguchi KYOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 IKKI･ERIKAKEKKO 3YO 3YO CLASS-16 3YO Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 1st /12 No. 9 Fav. 1 1st /12 No.11 Fav. 1 11th /16 No.13 Fav.12 9th /16 No.11 Fav. 6 9th /16 No.10 Fav. 7

6 7 Elle Pain d'Or Bay Ken Kozaki KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 480 -3 S Tomomori 55.0 483 +5 S Tomomori 55.0 478 +4 Y Tsunoda 55.0 474 -8 Y Tsunoda 55.0 482     Y Tsunoda 55.0
(Hennessy) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1500m Dirt Stand 1:36.4 1500m Dirt Stand 1:37.4 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.7 1700m Dirt Good 1:48.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.2

Kineusu Bokujo Total 2.0.0.3 ALLD 2.0.0.3 ---------------- 1-1-1 39.4F      39.4 2-1-1 39.6F      39.6 14-13-12 38.9F 37.3-39.1 7-8-8 40.6F 29.7-38.9 14-14-15 38.7F 38.2-38.4
Insel Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Dazzler(JPN)(-0.8) Seven Springs(JPN)(-2.4) Tagano Animacion(J(1.7) A Shin Mars(JPN)(2.4) Eternal Promise(JP(1.7)
Bricks and Mortar F4 52 13,720,000 Yen HAND 0.2.3.1 1800 0.2.5.5 Mar 14/26 57 1HANSHIN7 Feb 22/26 53 1KOKURA10 Feb 8/26 48 1KOKURA6 Dec 14/25 54 5HANSHIN4 Dec 6/25 55 5CHUKYO1

Laterite(JPN) Yuji Hishida KYOD 0.0.1.2 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.1.2 1600 0.0.0.0 3rd /13 No. 6 Fav. 3 8th /14 No.13 Fav. 8 5th /15 No.14 Fav. 5 5th /12 No.11 Fav. 7 6th /15 No. 5 Fav.13

7 8 3 Salsa Dura Bay Takeshi Matsushita KOKD 0.0.0.2 1700 0.0.0.2 460 0 Y Hishida 56.0 460 +2 Y Furukawa 55.0 458 +12 K Sameshima 55.0 446 -2 Y Hishida 55.0 448 0 A Saito 55.0
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons 0.1.1.2 WETD 0.0.2.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.9 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.6 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.6

Shiraoi Farm Shadai Corporation .. Total 0.2.5.9 ALLD 0.2.5.8  3---- 8-- 5---- 12-12-12 38.4F 37.5-38.8 5-5-8 40.3F 30.6-38.9 2-2-2 38.5F 30.1-38.1 7-10-8 37.8F 37.6-38.3 10-13-14 37.7F 38.2-38.6
G1 Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 Serial 0 0 1 1 Air Nigella(JPN)(0.9) Man of the Match(J(1.8) Miracle Cats(JPN)(0.6) Mahana(JPN)(0.6) Reve Drefong(JPN)(0.4)
Sinister Minister F4 41 HAND 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.4 Mar 14/26 53 1HANSHIN7 Jan 12/26 49 1KYOTO5 Nov 4/25 18  Kasamatsu Oct 21/25 18  Kasamatsu Oct 7/25 15  Kasamatsu 

Gaillardia(JPN) Taiki Hashiki KYOD 0.0.0.2 1400 2.1.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win RITTO TOKUBETSU C12 C22 C22 C23 C23
53.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 6th /13 No. 4 Fav.10 7th /9 No. 3 Fav. 8 1st /12 No. 7 Fav. 1 1st /10 No. 2 Fav. 2 2nd /9 No. 2 Fav. 1

7 9 4 Tenshinramman Bay Kenta Fujino KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.2 446 -12 Y Furukawa 56.0 458 -1 T Hashiki 52.0 459 0 T Watanabe 55.0 459 -6 T Watanabe 55.0 465 +3 T Watanabe 55.0
(Old Trieste) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:30.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:31.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:32.3

Okada Bokujo Total 2.1.0.7 ALLD 2.1.0.7  6-------------- 7-6-6 39.7F 37.5-38.8 3-6-7 38.2F 38.2-38.4 3-1-2 38.8F 38.5-38.8 4-3-1 38.5F 38.8-39.2 3-5-3 40.1F 38.1-40.0
Hidaka Breeders Union Co. Ltd <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 Serial 0 0 0 0 Air Nigella(JPN)(1.5) Lady Godiva(JPN)(1.1) Tomoe Jo(JPN)(-0.5) Proud Mary(JPN)(-1.0) Shanderiasongu(0.7)
Lani F4 37 8,360,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.7 Mar 14/26 44 1HANSHIN7 Feb 10/26 53 2KYOTO4 Feb 1/26 34 1KOKURA4 Jul 5/25 45 2KOKURA3 Apr 12/25 36 2HANSHIN5

Wolkenmeer(JPN) Hideaki Miyuki KYOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.5 1600 0.0.0.0 10th /13 No. 5 Fav. 8 5th /8 No. 8 Fav. 7 15th /15 No. 9 Fav. 8 1st /16 No.15 Fav.11 11th /16 No. 4 Fav. 4

8 10 Galassia Fata Grey Koichi Shintani KOKD 1.0.0.1 1700 1.0.0.1 508 +12 S Yoshimura 56.0 496 -4 K Ogino 55.0 500 +10 O Tayama 52.0 490 0 K Taguchi 55.0 490 0 O Tayama 52.0
(Tapit) Four Seasons 0.0.0.5 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:49.9 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.4 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.0

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 1.0.0.9 ALLD 1.0.0.9 10-------- 515-- 7-6-6 41.3F 37.5-38.8 6-5-4 37.9F 39.1-37.7 10-7-14 40.8F 30.1-38.2 10-1-1 38.2F 30.2-38.2 6-5-6 41.3F 36.9-39.7
North Hills Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 Serial 0 0 0 1 Air Nigella(JPN)(3.2) San Conquest(JPN)(0.7) Cat Tail(JPN)(3.2) Olivia Sunrise(JPN(-0.6) Meisho Umegochi(JP(2.1)
Sinister Minister F4 52 16,560,000 Yen HAND 1.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.3 Mar 7/26 52 1HANSHIN5 Jan 24/26 58 1KYOTO8 Jan 4/26 45 1KYOTO1 Dec 13/25 42 5HANSHIN3 Oct 26/25 45 3KYOTO9

Basilis(JPN) Kohei Matsuyama KYOD 0.2.0.6 1400 0.2.0.4 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Ritto CHUD 0.1.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 5th /8 No. 4 Fav. 5 4th /11 No.10 Fav. 9 16th /16 No. 4 Fav.12 13th /16 No. 7 Fav. 7 9th /11 No. 5 Fav. 8

8 11 2 King Baby Dark Bay Ryo Terashima KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 472 +12 R Kozaki 56.0 460 0 R Kozaki 55.0 460 -2 S Imamura 54.0 462 +4 R Takasugi 55.0 458 -2 R Kozaki 54.0
(Old Trieste) Four Seasons 1.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Good 1:54.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.8 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.3 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:25.2

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 1.3.0.10 ALLD 1.3.0.10 -- 5---------- 4 1-1-1 38.1F 37.8-36.6 1-2-2 37.4F 38.6-37.2 16-16 36.4F 36.3-36.3 6-6 39.7F 34.5-37.2 1-1 38.6F 34.4-36.8
North Hills Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 1 0 2 Chronus Bullet(USA(1.5) Wide Krieger(JPN)(0.5) Immersion(JPN)(1.9) Rafale(JPN)(3.3) Ambitious Yoshino((1.8)

HANSHIN Dirt 1800m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.03.19～2026.03.18）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Kizuna  72  13  11   8  40 0.181 0.333
 2 Le Vent Se Leve  54   9   9   5  31 0.167 0.333
 3 Sinister Minister  88   7   8  11  62 0.080 0.170
 4 Real Steel  43   7   2   3  31 0.163 0.209
 5 Drefong  57   6   4   6  41 0.105 0.175
 6 Gold Dream  28   5   4   2  17 0.179 0.321
 7 Majestic Warrior  59   5   3   6  45 0.085 0.136
 8 Orfevre  29   4   4   1  20 0.138 0.276
 9 Pyro  31   4   3   2  22 0.129 0.226
10 Nadal  31   4   2   2  23 0.129 0.194

③④
－－－－－

①⑥
⑨⑩⑪

－－－－－

⑦⑧
－－－－－

⑤
②

　(Bracket)
  (Place)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
22 20 19 18 24 23 21 18

March 21, 2026 HANSHIN 7R  F&M DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 1800m, Dirt


